May 27 2024 (14:40) India Rail Info 1

SMVT Bengaluru - Jasidih Weekly SF Express/22305 - SF - ER
CTC/Cuttack Junction to BLS/Baleshwar
2h 31m - 178 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 10:15 0 |1 0 57 |910 [SWR
2 |1 Jolarpettai Junction 12:38 12:40 2m |0 |1 136 |78 [400 |SR
3 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 13:45 14:05 20m (2 |1 220 |71 [215 |SR
4 |PER  |Perambur 15:50 15:55 5m |1 |1 344 |50 |7 |[SR
5 |NLR |Nellore 19:28 19:30 2m (0 |1 520 |65 [18 |SCR
6 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 23:25 23:35 10m 1 775 |57 |19 |SCR
7  |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |05:40 06:00 20m 2 1125 |67 |6 |ECoR
8 VZM  |Vizianagaram junction 06:55 07:00 5m |0 |2 1186 |67 |58 |[ECOR
9 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 12:45 12:50 5m 2 1569 |55 |33 |[ECoR
10 |CTC |[Cuttack Junction 13:20 13:25 5m |0 |2 1597 |88 |28 |ECoR
11 |JJKR  [Jajpur Keonjhar Road 14:14 14:15 Tm [0 |2 1669 |63 |32 |ECoR
12 |BLS |Baleshwar 15:56 15:58 2m |0 |2 1775168 |17 |SER
13 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 2 1891 |42 |39 |SER
14 |DKAE |DankuniJunction 20:35 20:40 5m 2 2010|183 |37 |[ER
15 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 21:38 21:40 2m [0 |2 2089 (106 |36 [ER
16 DGR |Durgapur 22:16 22:18 2m [0 (2 |2153|90 |73 |ER
17 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 22:46 22:51 5m |4 (2 |2195|59 |106 |ER
18 |JMT  |Jamtara 23:31 23:33 2m |2 |2 2235190 |194 [ER
19 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 00:01 00:03 2m (2 |3 [2277 |37 |248 [ER
20 |[JSME |Jasidih Junction 00:50 2,313 2306 |- 260 |ER

May 27 2024 (14:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



